Pls

nr Naam
7 Miek Devoogdt
32 Han Linda
2 Biaumet Emilie
6 De Roeck Linde
17 Roelants Hannah
10 Haezaert Lena
4 Capiaux Anne-Lore
21 Vanderstukken Eva
41 Vervloesem Gitte
20 Vanderstukken Eshter
3 Caenen Vera

Club

Reko Zemst
Roll&Skate Leuven
Reko Zemst

Reko Zemst
Roll&Skate Leuven
Roll&Skate Leuven
Reko Zemst

RSC Tienen

Roll & Skate Leuven
RSC Tienen

Reko Zemst

Categorie

Scholieren meisjes 2012°- 2013°
Scholieren meisjes 2012°- 2013°
Scholieren meisjes 2012°- 2013°
Scholieren meisjes 2012°- 2013°
Scholieren meisjes 2012°- 2013°
Scholieren meisjes 2012°- 2013°
Scholieren meisjes 2012°- 2013°
Scholieren meisjes 2012°- 2013°
Scholieren meisjes 2012°- 2013°
Scholieren meisjes 2012°- 2013°
Scholieren meisjes 2012°- 2013°

10
12
19
24
26
38
39
40
42

13

10
21
25
29
38
40
41
42
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